
(Amount in Rs)

Date of 
receipt

 Amount claimed  Amount of claim 
admitted 

Nature of 
claim

Amount 
covered by 

security interest

Amount covered 
by guarantee

Whether 
related 
party?

% of 
voting 

share in 
CoC

1
Central Bank of 
India 22-11-2023 14,00,70,773.00         14,00,70,773.00     

Secured 100% 100% 49.60%

2 Axis Bank Limited 24-11-2023 14,06,86,851.79         14,06,86,851.79     Secured 100% 100% 49.82%

3

Moneywise 
Financial Services 
Pvt. Ltd. 24-11-2023 16,19,575.00              16,19,575.00          

Unsecured                        -   0.57%

4

Adhvan 
Engineering and 
Consultancy pvt ltd 24-11-2023 1,35,94,895.54           

                            -   Unsecured 0.00%

1,35,94,896
         29,59,72,095.33      28,23,77,199.79 100.00% 1,35,94,895.54

Name of the corporate debtor: VIN SEMICONDUCTORS PVT LTD Date of commencement of CIRP: 10/11/2023 List of creditors as on: 14.12.2023
List of all Financial Creditors

Amount of any 
mutual dues, 

that may be set- 
off

Amount of 
claim not 
admitted

Amount of 
claim under 
verificati on

Remarks, if any

TOTAL

Sr.
No.

Name of creditor Details of claim received Details of claim admitted Amount of 
contingent claim


